DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES --

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES --

FRIEGHT ON VALUE --

FREIGHT SURCHARGE --

VALUE SURCHARGE --

OTHER CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION --

DOOR DELIVERY 60.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 416.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 74.88

GRAND TOTAL 491.00
Rupees :  Four Hundred Ninety One   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

COIMBATORE SULUR (CBSL)

TRICHY SENTHANEERPURAM (TRYS)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. TRIIN0002104,TRIIN000
2105

VALUE 87394.00

E-Waybill No 551937422958,541937423440

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice :